

RCA DJ 60/22

M/S. JAI MATA DI ENTERPRISES & ORS. VS. M/S. SOHAN SINGH &
SONS & ORS.
CNR No. DLWT01-007114-2022

Fresh RCA has been assigned to this Court on E-portal.

26.07.2022 (After lunch session)

Present: None, despite call.

The appellant is directed to file hard copy of the appeal on or before the next date of hearing.

Put up for consideration on 09.09.2022.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
ADJ-02, WEST
26.07.2022