

M/S JAI MATA DI ENTERPRISES Vs. M/S SOHAN SINGH ANS SONS
CNR NO. DLWTO1-007114-2022

09.09.2022

Present: Sh. Sunil Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. B.M. Rastogi, ld. Counsel for the appellant.

Hard copy of the appeal has been filed.

Heard.

Issue notice of the appeal under order 43 of CPC to the respondents on filing of PF/RC within four weeks time.

Now to come up on 19.01.2023 for awaiting service report of respondents/further proceedings.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
ADJ-02, WEST
09.09.2022.