

RCA DJ 60/22

M/S JAI MATA DI ENTERPRISES Vs. M/S SOHAN SINGH ANS
SONS

Jan 19, 2023

Present: None

No steps taken for service of the respondent despite directions on the last date of hearing. Let the same be done within a period of four weeks, failing which the appeal shall be dismissed for non prosecution.

Put up on 22.04.2023.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST /Jan 19, 2023