

M/S JAI MATA DI ENTERPRISES Vs. M/S SOHAN SINGH AND SONS

17.05.2024

Present: Sh. B.M. Rastogi, Id. counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Santosh Kumar and Sh. Digvijay Singh, Id. counsel for
respondent alongwith AR of the respondent.

Let the TCR be called for the next date of hearing.

Put up for arguments on appeal on 30.08.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi 17.05.2024.