

Ld. P.O. is on Casual Leave today.

29.07.2025

Present: Sh. Shiv Kr. Kohli, ld. proxy counsel for appellant
through VC.
Sh. Manik Sood. ld. proxy counsel for R-1 through VC.
Sh. Pankaj Baghla, ld. counsel for R-2 through VC.

As per direction of ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on

27.11.2025.

Reader
29.07.2025